X6-400M
DESCRIPTION
The X6-400M  integrates  high  speed  digitizing  and signal  generation  with
signal processing on a PMC/XMC IO module with a powerful Xilinx Virtex 6
FPGA signal processing core, and high performance PCI Express/PCI host
interface.
The X6-400M features two 14-bit 400MSPS or 12-bit 500 MSPS A/Ds, either
AC or DC-coupled,  plus two 500MSPS update rate DACs.  The DAC can be

circuits  may  be more  susceptible  to  damage  because  very  small  parametric  changes  could  cause  the  device  not  to  meet  its
published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Part Number Description
X6-400M 80270-
<CFG>-<ER>
PMC/XMC module with two 400 MSPS, 14-bit A/Ds, two 500 MSPS DACs, Virtex-6 FPGA, 4GB
DRAM
<CFG> is Configuration.
0: LX240T1, Gen1, DC-Coupled A/D, DC-Coupled DAC;
1: SX315T1, Gen1, DC-Coupled A/D, DC-Coupled DAC;
2: LX240T2, Gen2, AC-Coupled A/D, AC-Coupled DAC;
3: LX240T2, Gen2, AC-Coupled A/D, AC-Coupled DAC;
4: LX240T1, Gen1, AC-Coupled A/D, AC-Coupled DAC;
5: SX315T1, Gen1, AC-Coupled A/D, AC-Coupled DAC;
6: LX240T2, Gen2, DC-Coupled A/D, DC-Coupled DAC;
7: SX475T1, Gen1, DC-Coupled A/D, DC-Coupled DAC;
8: SX475T2, Gen2, DC-Coupled A/D, DC-Coupled DAC;
9: SX475T1, Gen1, AC-Coupled A/D, AC-Coupled DAC;
10: SX475T2, Gen2, AC-Coupled A/D, AC-Coupled DAC;
11: SX315T2, Gen2, AC-Coupled A/D, AC-Coupled DAC;
12: SX315T2, Gen2, DC-Coupled A/D, DC-Coupled DAC;
<ER> is environmental rating L0...L4.
Logic Development Package
X6-400M FrameWork
Logic
55034 X6-400M FrameWork Logic board support package for RTL and MATLAB.  Includes technical support
for one year.
Cables
SMA to BNC cable 67048 IO cable with SMA (male) to BNC (female), 1 meter
Adapters
XMC-PCIe Adapter 80259 PCI Express carrier card for XMC PCI Express modules, x8 lanes. Preferred for X6 modules.
XMC-PCIe Adapter 80172-0 PCI Express carrier card for XMC PCI Express modules, x1 lanes
XMC-PCI Adapter 80167-0 PCI carrier card for XMC PCI Express modules, 64-bit PCI
XMC-Compact
PCI/PXI Adapter
80207 3U compact PCI carrier card for XMC PCI Express modules, 64-bit PCI.  Support for PXI clock and
trigger features (logic dependent).
Remote Enclosure 90181 Cabled PCI Express Carrier card for XMC PCI Express modules, single-lane.
VPX Adapter 80262 3U VPX adapter  for X6.  Air-cooled or conduction-cooled versions. REDI covers available.
Embedded Computer Hosts
  © 2017 Innovative Integration, a molex company ● Phone: (805) 383-8994 ● Fax: (805) 482-8470 ● www.innovative-dsp.com
2 of 17
X6-400M
eInstrument-PC
embedded PC XMC
host
90200 Embedded PC with support for two XMC modules; Intel i7 CPU; Windows, Linux
eInstrument-PC-Atom
low-power embedded
PC XMC host
90201 Embedded PC with support for two XMC modules; Intel Atom or i7 CPU; Windows, Linux
VPXI-ePC: 3U VPX
PC with 4 expansion
slots
90271 3U VPX embedded PC with 4 expansion slots, integrated timing and data plane; Intel i7 CPU;
Windows, Linux
Heatsinks
Standard Adapter
(VPX, PXIe, DAQ-
Node, eInstrument-
PC, XMC-PCIe
Adapter)
61548-1 Assembly, Heatsink Hardware, X6, XA on PXIe, VPX, ePC, DAQ-Node, XMC-PCIe Adapter
Standard Adapter
(ePC-Duo)
Not Needed EPC-Duo has the correct heatsinks installed.
Standard Adapter
(SBC-Nano)
61543-1 Assembly, Heatsink Hardware, X6, XA on ePC-Nano
Figure 1.  Block diagram
  © 2017 Innovative Integration, a molex company ● Phone: (805) 383-8994 ● Fax: (805) 482-8470 ● www.innovative-dsp.com
3 of 17